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NOTIFICATION 

RANK LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO M.V.Sc. PROGRAMMES DURING THE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23- PUBLISHED 

 The rank list of the candidates eligible for admission to M.V.Sc. programmes of the 

University for the Academic Year 2022-23, prepared on the basis of the merit in the entrance 

examination is notified below.  

 The inclusion of a candidate in the rank list does not entitle him/her for the admission to 

the programmes unless he/she satisfies all the conditions of eligibility as prescribed in the 

prospectus at the time of counselling. The marks in the Entrance Examination and Qualifying 

Examination along with academic and extracurricular certificates produced at the time of 

verification reckoned for preparing the rank list will be final and will be subjected to verification 

by the admitting authority. In case any discrepancy is noticed by the admitting authority at the 

time of counselling, the respective candidature and provisional inclusion in the rank list will be 

cancelled.  

 All the qualified candidates are directed to attend the counselling scheduled to be held on 

21/12/2022 at 10 a.m. at the Kabani Auditorium, Kerala Veterinary and Animal Sciences 

University Headquarters, Pookode, Wayanad for admission to M.V.Sc. programmes for the 

academic year 2022-23. Preferences will be given to the candidates of Kerala origin/ candidates 

graduated from KVASU/ those who have studied in any educational institution in Kerala for a 

period not less than 7 academic years at any time up to the Bachelor’s degree as on 1st July of 

the academic year, during the first allotment process from the preference list published below the 

general rank list. Admission to the remaining seats will be done from the general rank list during 

the counselling process soon after the completion of preference rank list on the same day itself. 

The following documents in Original as well as Xerox copies (Photocopies) should be 

submitted at the time of counselling 

1. SSLC/ Matriculation/ 10
th

 class certificate equivalent or a certificate to prove date of 

birth. 

2. Degree Certificate and Mark lists.     

3. Transfer Certificate.     

4. Conduct Certificate.     

5. Migration Certificate (for those candidates from other Boards/ Universities). 

6. Community certificate issued by a competent authority (for SC/ST candidates of Kerala 

origin)/ Non Creamy layer certificate issued by a competent authority (for candidates of 

Kerala origin seeking reservation under mandatory reservations)/ EWS certificate in the 

prescribed format/ Valid Certificates for claiming any reservation preferences as per the 

prospectus. 



Kerala Veterinary and Animal Sciences University  Academic Year 2022-23 

MVSc Programmes    Page 2 of 13 

7. Documents to prove the claim under the preference list. (Nativity Certificate from the 

competent authority/ valid documents indicating the period of study in Kerala for a 

minimum period of 7 years issued by the Headmaster/ Principal of the institute). 

8. Physical fitness certificate.     

Rank list of the candidates eligible for admission to M.V.Sc. programmes of the 

University for the Academic Year 2022-23 based on the entrance examination and certificate 

verification conducted on 16/11/2022 are notified below. 

General rank list 

Name 
Application 

No 

Roll 

No 
Community RANK 

NAVYA P SHIBU 41754585 422064 Ezhava 1 

SREE LEKSHMI M NAIR 75519479 422059 General 2 

ROSHNA SADALI 61658710 422003 Muslim 3 

RAINA VARGHESE 55769111 422131 General 4 

DEEPIKA ROY K A 95951072 422158 Ezhava 5 

SARANYA M 99445872 422046 Ezhava 6 

AKHIL NATH R 34955871 422058 OBH 7 

AISWARYA. A 8770790 422106 OBH 8 

AMEER SUHAIL A 13350603 422001 Muslim 9 

MARY GRACE M 29340619 422087 LCOA 10 

SREELEKSHMI T R 98431081 422039 OBH 11 

LAKSHMI PADMANABHAN 74383173 422104 Viswakarma 12 

KRISHNANJANA V J 89434356 422040 General 13 

RESHMA R 72996733 422161 General 14 

HANA V P 44031354 422172 Muslim 15 

ATHULYA B 40790709 422114 Ezhava 16 

KEERTHANA KOMALAN 6619031 422082 Ezhava 17 

ATHIRA ANAND KUNIYIL 35857163 422133 OBH 18 

GOWRI VENUGOPAL 8314157 422089 Ezhava 19 

IRISHIKESH K 79514723 422120 OBH 20 

MIDHUN MOHAN 11070570 422215 General 21 

AISWARYA D 45860482 422134 Ezhava 22 

LEKSHMI M R 31416393 422050 Ezhava 23 

ANOOPA SATHEESAN 14459378 422072 Ezhava 24 

KIRAN MARIYA GEORGE 71708287 422142 General 25 

SREEPRIYA T R 54434340 422041 OBH 26 



Kerala Veterinary and Animal Sciences University  Academic Year 2022-23 

MVSc Programmes    Page 3 of 13 

VAISAKHI VIKRAMAN S 13542506 422099 Ezhava 27 

V ABHIRAM 6857282 422013 General 28 

ELSA SABJI  14122089 422220 LCOA 29 

FAZIL KUNNATH 64370312 422035 Muslim 30 

APARNA P A 40598931 422136 General 31 

SNEHA M H 39619666 422144 Viswakarma 32 

LEKSHMI PRAKASH 65791779 422116 Ezhava 33 

AMEENA ASHARAF  47541460 422176 Muslim 34 

RINI MARIA MANUEL 60699768 422020 General 35 

ARAVIND SURESH M 1649557 422042 OBH 36 

GOPU KRISHNAN. C. S 18123954 422223 General 37 

JYOTHY P R 54456279 422111 Ezhava 38 

PAVIZHAM G. KRISHNA 20618469 422083 OBH 39 

SIYANA SALEEM P 14626378 422095 ST 40 

MALINI K KUMAR 13819240 422008 General 41 

NAMITHA SHAJI 78722092 422100 Ezhava 42 

ABIN KALLIYAN ASHOK  42678142 422218 Ezhava 43 

AYSHA RINSHA A S  33514390 422209 Muslim 44 

ASHMI C S 54773474 422105 LCOA 45 

ANOOP E. P. 36708105 422138 General 46 

HITHA K. THILAK 73525863 422173 Ezhava 47 

ANJU J R 51613156 422090 General 48 

ANJITHA S 21795654 422123 Ezhava 49 

ABIN JITHU PAUL 82918177 422026 General 50 

MEENU P M 1074946 422228 OBH 51 

ADIYATTIL THABSHEERA  66063450 422200 Muslim 52 

AMRUTHASREE V M 39773425 422107 Ezhava 53 

GOBI S 90151109 422245 OBH 54 

AZHAR D 19622006 422086 Muslim 55 

VIDHYA VENUGOPAL 65178393 422034 General 56 

PARVATHI PREMKUMAR 89810339 422057 OBH 57 

REEMA NASRIN E  39055871 422192 Muslim 58 

HARSHA VENUGOPAL 95547195 422179 Ezhava 59 

VIGNESHWARAN S 73954748 422160 OBH 60 

LINIJA M L 2828376 422069 OBH 61 

AJMAL ROSHAN P 81445156 422053 Muslim 62 
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GURUVANDANA.P 55448779 422061 Ezhava 63 

ARYA SIDHARTHAN 15044218 422182 Ezhava 64 

JOPHIL THOMAS 66869374 422015 LCOA 65 

ABDUL ANVAR. K 48823137 422009 Muslim 66 

A HEMAVATHI 63348324 422101 OBH 67 

AYANA P  22444207 422048 SC 68 

RUGMINI K S 27808365 422127 General 69 

BINUNI REBEZ E 4795696 422252 OBX 70 

FATHIMA M 78912192 422152 Muslim 71 

SREEKANTH P 11634372 422092 General 72 

SREELEKSHMI M 59808482 422225 OBH 73 

THAMMANENI BALASARASWATHI 42715931 422274 General 74 

ARCHANA P S 11903130 422168 Ezhava 75 

GANGASANI SANDEEP KUMAR 

REDDY 
95560736 422264 General 76 

PARVATHY V 73061776 422051 General 77 

ALTHAF MOHAMMED. K. T 17626497 422088 Muslim 78 

DEVADHARSHINI.J 77481943 422073 OBH 79 

ARJUN A A 55798458 422125 General 80 

T.R. LAVANYA 83312272 422119 General 81 

ARUNA B 76434293 422045 Ezhava 82 

MOGAL ROOHI 22811495 422128 General 83 

DIVYA SEBASTIAN 64341143 422043 
General 

EWS 
84 

NAYEEMA ABDUL HAKKEEM 53781585 422153 Muslim 85 

NIMITHA V S 64458952 422055 SC 86 

ETIKALA VENKATESH 52869254 422139 General 87 

BINIL BABU 31622993 422091 Viswakarma 88 

ANJALI VERMA  49407348 422068 SC 89 

SRIYA K MANOJ 34445207 422081 Ezhava 90 

APARNA C BABU  9786524 422113 OBH 91 

AMAL M S 8442746 422170 Ezhava 92 

ALMAS FATHIMA 74774875 422084 Muslim 93 

NEERAJA E 45438001 422062 Viswakarma 94 

BHATHRA .N.R 1297651 422036 General 95 

NIRANJANA V 12172871 422056 Dheevara 96 

RANI JOSEPH .K 9879822 422145 General 97 
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VASANTH V 34037511 422177 SC 98 

MADHUMATHI N 7948045 422193 OBH 99 

A ARCHANA  60690571 422210 General 100 

MANJUBASINI S 47951428 422157 OBH 101 

PARVATHY ABIJITH 28525229 422141 Ezhava 102 

VANDANA K LALU  42420295 422037 Ezhava 103 

AMITA G 90449232 422063 General 104 

ABHIJITH M S 32255426 422030 SC 105 

AMALENDU RENUKUTTAN 23805185 422150 Ezhava 106 

BEXY MATHEW 45055802 422191 General 107 

BABY ROSHINI B R 20855717 422132 Ezhava 108 

NIMNA S 35058429 422194 OBH 109 

SAINA 41862380 422135 Muslim 110 

ABARNA D 83131723 422235 OBH 111 

GOKUL S 82540315 422065 OBH 112 

AMIYA RAHIM 63751871 422277 Muslim 113 

DEEPA SOMAN 93698477 422096 Ezhava 114 

DEEPANJALY S 33623515 422093 Ezhava 115 

ARUN K 86859356 422140 Ezhava 116 

ANISHA T 57698275 422007 General 117 

SIFANA E ABOOBAKER 41605442 422074 Muslim 118 

NAVIN B 26453913 422054 OBH 119 

BINOY 95054675 422190 SC 120 

SWETHA S 12979469 422169 Ezhava 121 

NAVYA.M.S. 6593053 422109 General 122 

VINAYA V 5271811 422031 Ezhava 123 

ABHIJITH S 99879152 422143 General 124 

RESHMA TITUS 29346318 422032 OBX 125 

PRAVEEN KUMAR I 9838500 422010 OBH 126 

SWAPNA. S 29619985 422110 OBH 127 

AMBILI K S 21043741 422183 Ezhava 128 

SREERAG. R. DAS 29796482 422207 OBH 129 

ANUJA.D.A 96864271 422137 ST 130 

ARUNA P 34062006 422198 OBH 131 

ARUN KUMAR J K 28780618 422180 General 132 

KALYANI RADHAKRISHNAN 49601570 422121 OBH 133 
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JOSLINE NAVIYA G  68111064 422230 LCOA 134 

SRI SHALINI M 25714880 422126 SC 135 

RESHMA S 97608958 422078 Ezhava 136 

HALEEMA H 13107967 422246 Muslim 137 

ANAND B S 26128655 422231 OBH 138 

GEETHU R 95195712 422211 General 139 

RAKESH M 91905678 422025 OBH 140 

RAMISETTY NAGA SAI SRAVYA 77454230 422052 General 141 

LIYANTA BABU 2791174 422115 General 142 

FATHIMA SUHRA Y. P. 67762689 422282 Muslim 143 

POOJA KRISHNA K V 98528367 422079 General 144 

ARYA N R 87784428 422112 OBH 145 

SAJIN MUHAMMED S S 45756226 422006 Muslim 146 

ARYA V S 57446881 422165 Ezhava 147 

CHRISTY SUNNY 99893175 422148 General 148 

GOUTHAM KRISHNA  9604550 422075 SC 149 

VISHNU P 36820680 422066 OBH 150 

VIGNESH K 797381 422124 General 151 

AISWARYA MOHAN 84037919 422178 SC 152 

TAMILSELVAM D 6034791 422174 OBH 153 

VAISHANAVI JAGADEESH M 83952256 422156 SC 154 

NANDANA PRAKASH 28444418 422047 General 155 

VANI VASWAMBHARAN 98432172 422060 SC 156 

JOBIN JOHN 67966260 422163 General 157 

SETHU PATHI D 61635466 422271 General 158 

SABBATI VIJAY MANOHAR 29574419 422272 SC 159 

THIRUMURUGAN P 73060014 422196 OBH 160 

POOVITHA N 42713642 422276 General 161 

P.HARI KRISHNA PRASAD 34772917 422108 General 162 

SAREEN N V 23141383 422268 Viswakarma 163 

LEES TRESA LOUIS  44614221 422265 General 164 

ANANDHABHAIRAVI P 13424460 422216 SC 165 

BIPIN KUMAR P 22686839 422094 General 166 

STEPHY JOSEPH J 88281801 422255 OBX 167 

ANAND RAJU M 45042006 422181 SC 168 

AMAL GEORGE  51105780 422212 General 169 
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VIGNESH M. 52992227 422214 OBH 170 

GNANESH MK 84842524 422285 General 171 

NAVEEN R 3551649 422102 General 172 

ATMAKUR VENKATESH 14832497 422280 General 173 

SAWANT ADITYA MAHENDRA  52991005 422258 SC 174 

VAISHNAVI V 28891960 422146 OBH 175 

ANAND U KRISHNA 88123095 422273 General 176 

ATHIRA K S 22348790 422071 OBH 177 

TEENA SUSAN VIJOY 33898147 422201 General 178 

NADIRSHA V N 56805024 422221 Muslim 179 

APARNA .S 78051517 422188 Ezhava 180 

HARIKRISHNAN. R. G 80893569 422147 General 181 

VINAY SANKAR S P 12650072 422270 General 182 

ABHIJITH B 57682124 422266 SC 183 

CHERUVU SAI ANEESH REDDY 96067971 422203 General 184 

SHIVAPRASAD SHIVAPPA DESAI 22813745 422151 General 185 

NEETHU S 16034511 422175 OBX 186 

MANI BHARATHI M 27767198 422250 OBH 187 

GEORGE RIKKU ROSHAN 19569585 422244 General 188 

ISAI GOUTHAM KUMAR 42130456 422226 General 189 

ATHIRA V S 37185792 422027 LCOA 190 

AMAL M N 29775482 422186 Ezhava 191 

KOWSALYA R 76653782 422269 OBH 192 

PRESSY M B 96045717 422184 Ezhava 193 

RAHUL T R  99620254 422085 Ezhava 194 

APARNA P.K. 42128523 422227 OBH 195 

RAMYA P 29752899 422278 SC 196 

DIVYA LEKSHMI R 36608654 422077 SC 197 

ASHLY MATHEW 37435787 422103 General 198 

NIKHIL JOLLY 21485421 422129 General 199 

GOWTHAM P 55144804 422240 OBH 200 

ANUSREE K 19032887 422204 SC 201 

VARSHA VARGHESE 70841219 422284 General 202 

ANJANA S SUJAI 25031298 422205 SC 203 

DIANA VARGHESE 2052218 422189 General 204 

JINU J 59782304 422117 Ezhava 205 
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PRIYA C 87132787 422234 General 206 

PRAKRUTHI B V 13839819 422283 General 207 

ANASWARA.A 35689029 422286 Ezhava 208 

ATHUL SREERAG S  17730592 422130 Viswakarma 209 

SAILAYA S 75132235 422239 SC 210 

SREENIDHI N C 8188664 422028 Ezhava 211 

SHAJEEM KP 85122058 422217 Muslim 212 

SHRADHA BHADAURIA 83616932 422080 General 213 

AMRUTHA KRISHNAN 41437182 422070 OBH 214 

PAVITHRA K 54542129 422118 OBH 215 

ARCHA S 94896592 422149 SC 216 

THAFLA P P 57793193 422122 Muslim 217 

A. HARI PRASANTH 12692100 422232 SC 218 

SANDHIYA K. 26985536 422171 OBH 219 

NIRANJAN S R 50048829 422187 Ezhava 220 

MOHAMED MUSAFURAL ISLAM .K.K 85054444 422195 Muslim 221 

GAVALI DHANASHREE DEVIDAS 82947070 422257 ST 222 

TAKKOLI NAVADEEPA 65977902 422166 General 223 

AKILA N 41250445 422247 General 224 

PRAJISHA C 56965743 422162 Kusavan 225 

ASHIK ARAVIND 73343698 422213 Ezhava 226 

ARJUN VINAYAN 70967510 422202 SC 227 

AYANA VALSARAJ  53947940 422167 Ezhava 228 

AHAMMED IJAS S 18222753 422281 Muslim 229 

KUPPIREDDY DIVYA 63896166 422199 General 230 

NITHIN SANKAR S 52948269 422155 OBX 231 

P AJITH 61060780 422197 SC 232 

HARI VARMAN.S 90071628 422208 SC 233 
 

During the first allotment preference will be given to the following candidates based on 

the criteria [candidates of Kerala origin/ candidates graduated from KVASU/ those who have 

studied in any educational institution in Kerala for a period not less than 7 academic years at any 

time up to the Bachelor’s degree as on 1
st
 July of the admission year] published by the 

University in the prospectus for the academic year 2022-23.  Candidates not satisfying the above 

criteria will be considered for admission after completing the allotment from the preference rank 

list. 
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Preference rank list 

Name 
Application 

No 

Roll 

No Community 
RANK 

NAVYA P SHIBU 41754585 422064 Ezhava 1 

SREE LEKSHMI M NAIR 75519479 422059 General 2 

ROSHNA SADALI 61658710 422003 Muslim 3 

RAINA VARGHESE 55769111 422131 General 4 

DEEPIKA ROY K A 95951072 422158 Ezhava 5 

SARANYA M 99445872 422046 Ezhava 6 

AKHIL NATH R 34955871 422058 OBH 7 

AISWARYA. A 8770790 422106 OBH 8 

AMEER SUHAIL A 13350603 422001 Muslim 9 

MARY GRACE M 29340619 422087 LCOA 10 

SREELEKSHMI T R 98431081 422039 OBH 11 

LAKSHMI PADMANABHAN 74383173 422104 Viswakarma 12 

KRISHNANJANA V J 89434356 422040 General 13 

RESHMA R 72996733 422161 General 14 

HANA V P 44031354 422172 Muslim 15 

ATHULYA B 40790709 422114 Ezhava 16 

KEERTHANA KOMALAN 6619031 422082 Ezhava 17 

ATHIRA ANAND KUNIYIL 35857163 422133 OBH 18 

GOWRI VENUGOPAL 8314157 422089 Ezhava 19 

IRISHIKESH K 79514723 422120 OBH 20 

MIDHUN MOHAN 11070570 422215 General 21 

AISWARYA D 45860482 422134 Ezhava 22 

LEKSHMI M R 31416393 422050 Ezhava 23 

ANOOPA SATHEESAN 14459378 422072 Ezhava 24 

KIRAN MARIYA GEORGE 71708287 422142 General 25 

SREEPRIYA T R 54434340 422041 OBH 26 

VAISAKHI VIKRAMAN S 13542506 422099 Ezhava 27 

V ABHIRAM 6857282 422013 General 28 

ELSA SABJI  14122089 422220 LCOA 29 

FAZIL KUNNATH 64370312 422035 Muslim 30 

APARNA P A 40598931 422136 General 31 

SNEHA M H 39619666 422144 Viswakarma 32 

LEKSHMI PRAKASH 65791779 422116 Ezhava 33 

AMEENA ASHARAF  47541460 422176 Muslim 34 

RINI MARIA MANUEL 60699768 422020 General 35 
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ARAVIND SURESH M 1649557 422042 OBH 36 

GOPU KRISHNAN. C. S 18123954 422223 General 37 

JYOTHY P R 54456279 422111 Ezhava 38 

PAVIZHAM G. KRISHNA 20618469 422083 OBH 39 

SIYANA SALEEM P 14626378 422095 ST 40 

MALINI K KUMAR 13819240 422008 General 41 

NAMITHA SHAJI 78722092 422100 Ezhava 42 

ABIN KALLIYAN ASHOK  42678142 422218 Ezhava 43 

AYSHA RINSHA A S  33514390 422209 Muslim 44 

ASHMI C S 54773474 422105 LCOA 45 

ANOOP E. P. 36708105 422138 General 46 

HITHA K. THILAK 73525863 422173 Ezhava 47 

ANJU J R 51613156 422090 General 48 

ANJITHA S 21795654 422123 Ezhava 49 

ABIN JITHU PAUL 82918177 422026 General 50 

MEENU P M 1074946 422228 OBH 51 

ADIYATTIL THABSHEERA  66063450 422200 Muslim 52 

AMRUTHASREE V M 39773425 422107 Ezhava 53 

AZHAR D 19622006 422086 Muslim 54 

VIDHYA VENUGOPAL 65178393 422034 General 55 

PARVATHI PREMKUMAR 89810339 422057 OBH 56 

REEMA NASRIN E  39055871 422192 Muslim 57 

HARSHA VENUGOPAL 95547195 422179 Ezhava 58 

LINIJA M L 2828376 422069 OBH 59 

AJMAL ROSHAN P 81445156 422053 Muslim 60 

GURUVANDANA.P 55448779 422061 Ezhava 61 

ARYA SIDHARTHAN 15044218 422182 Ezhava 62 

JOPHIL THOMAS 66869374 422015 LCOA 63 

ABDUL ANVAR. K 48823137 422009 Muslim 64 

AYANA P  22444207 422048 SC 65 

RUGMINI K S 27808365 422127 General 66 

FATHIMA M 78912192 422152 Muslim 67 

SREEKANTH P 11634372 422092 General 68 

SREELEKSHMI M 59808482 422225 OBH 69 

ARCHANA P S 11903130 422168 Ezhava 70 

PARVATHY V 73061776 422051 General 71 

ALTHAF MOHAMMED. K. T 17626497 422088 Muslim 72 

ARJUN A A 55798458 422125 General 73 
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T.R. LAVANYA 83312272 422119 General 74 

ARUNA B 76434293 422045 Ezhava 75 

DIVYA SEBASTIAN 64341143 422043 
General 

EWS 
76 

NAYEEMA ABDUL HAKKEEM 53781585 422153 Muslim 77 

NIMITHA V S 64458952 422055 SC 78 

BINIL BABU 31622993 422091 Viswakarma 79 

SRIYA K MANOJ 34445207 422081 Ezhava 80 

APARNA C BABU  9786524 422113 OBH 81 

AMAL M S 8442746 422170 Ezhava 82 

ALMAS FATHIMA 74774875 422084 Muslim 83 

NEERAJA E 45438001 422062 Viswakarma 84 

BHATHRA .N.R 1297651 422036 General 85 

NIRANJANA V 12172871 422056 Dheevara 86 

RANI JOSEPH .K 9879822 422145 General 87 

A ARCHANA  60690571 422210 General 88 

PARVATHY ABIJITH 28525229 422141 Ezhava 89 

VANDANA K LALU  42420295 422037 Ezhava 90 

AMITA G 90449232 422063 General 91 

ABHIJITH M S 32255426 422030 SC 92 

AMALENDU RENUKUTTAN 23805185 422150 Ezhava 93 

BEXY MATHEW 45055802 422191 General 94 

BABY ROSHINI B R 20855717 422132 Ezhava 95 

NIMNA S 35058429 422194 OBH 96 

SAINA 41862380 422135 Muslim 97 

GOKUL S 82540315 422065 OBH 98 

AMIYA RAHIM 63751871 422277 Muslim 99 

DEEPA SOMAN 93698477 422096 Ezhava 100 

DEEPANJALY S 33623515 422093 Ezhava 101 

ARUN K 86859356 422140 Ezhava 102 

ANISHA T 57698275 422007 General 103 

SIFANA E ABOOBAKER 41605442 422074 Muslim 104 

BINOY 95054675 422190 SC 105 

SWETHA S 12979469 422169 Ezhava 106 

NAVYA.M.S. 6593053 422109 General 107 

VINAYA V 5271811 422031 Ezhava 108 

ABHIJITH S 99879152 422143 General 109 

RESHMA TITUS 29346318 422032 OBX 110 

SWAPNA. S 29619985 422110 OBH 111 
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AMBILI K S 21043741 422183 Ezhava 112 

SREERAG. R. DAS 29796482 422207 OBH 113 

ANUJA.D.A 96864271 422137 ST 114 

ARUN KUMAR J K 28780618 422180 General 115 

KALYANI RADHAKRISHNAN 49601570 422121 OBH 116 

JOSLINE NAVIYA G  68111064 422230 LCOA 117 

RESHMA S 97608958 422078 Ezhava 118 

HALEEMA H 13107967 422246 Muslim 119 

ANAND B S 26128655 422231 OBH 120 

GEETHU R 95195712 422211 General 121 

RAKESH M 91905678 422025 OBH 122 

LIYANTA BABU 2791174 422115 General 123 

FATHIMA SUHRA Y. P. 67762689 422282 Muslim 124 

POOJA KRISHNA K V 98528367 422079 General 125 

ARYA N R 87784428 422112 OBH 126 

SAJIN MUHAMMED S S 45756226 422006 Muslim 127 

ARYA V S 57446881 422165 Ezhava 128 

CHRISTY SUNNY 99893175 422148 General 129 

GOUTHAM KRISHNA  9604550 422075 SC 130 

VISHNU P 36820680 422066 OBH 131 

AISWARYA MOHAN 84037919 422178 SC 132 

VAISHANAVI JAGADEESH M 83952256 422156 SC 133 

NANDANA PRAKASH 28444418 422047 General 134 

VANI VASWAMBHARAN 98432172 422060 SC 135 

JOBIN JOHN 67966260 422163 General 136 

P.HARI KRISHNA PRASAD 34772917 422108 General 137 

SAREEN N V 23141383 422268 Viswakarma 138 

LEES TRESA LOUIS  44614221 422265 General 139 

ANANDHABHAIRAVI P 13424460 422216 SC 140 

BIPIN KUMAR P 22686839 422094 General 141 

STEPHY JOSEPH J 88281801 422255 OBX 142 

ANAND RAJU M 45042006 422181 SC 143 

AMAL GEORGE  51105780 422212 General 144 

NAVEEN R 3551649 422102 General 145 

ANAND U KRISHNA 88123095 422273 General 146 

ATHIRA K S 22348790 422071 OBH 147 

TEENA SUSAN VIJOY 33898147 422201 General 148 

NADIRSHA V N 56805024 422221 Muslim 149 
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APARNA .S 78051517 422188 Ezhava 150 

HARIKRISHNAN. R. G 80893569 422147 General 151 

VINAY SANKAR S P 12650072 422270 General 152 

ABHIJITH B 57682124 422266 SC 153 

NEETHU S 16034511 422175 OBX 154 

MANI BHARATHI M 27767198 422250 OBH 155 

GEORGE RIKKU ROSHAN 19569585 422244 General 156 

ATHIRA V S 37185792 422027 LCOA 157 

AMAL M N 29775482 422186 Ezhava 158 

PRESSY M B 96045717 422184 Ezhava 159 

RAHUL T R  99620254 422085 Ezhava 160 

APARNA P.K. 42128523 422227 OBH 161 

DIVYA LEKSHMI R 36608654 422077 SC 162 

ASHLY MATHEW 37435787 422103 General 163 

NIKHIL JOLLY 21485421 422129 General 164 

ANUSREE K 19032887 422204 SC 165 

VARSHA VARGHESE 70841219 422284 General 166 

ANJANA S SUJAI 25031298 422205 SC 167 

DIANA VARGHESE 2052218 422189 General 168 

JINU J 59782304 422117 Ezhava 169 

ANASWARA.A 35689029 422286 Ezhava 170 

ATHUL SREERAG S  17730592 422130 Viswakarma 171 

SAILAYA S 75132235 422239 SC 172 

SREENIDHI N C 8188664 422028 Ezhava 173 

SHAJEEM KP 85122058 422217 Muslim 174 

AMRUTHA KRISHNAN 41437182 422070 OBH 175 

ARCHA S 94896592 422149 SC 176 

THAFLA P P 57793193 422122 Muslim 177 

NIRANJAN S R 50048829 422187 Ezhava 178 

MOHAMED MUSAFURAL ISLAM .K.K 85054444 422195 Muslim 179 

PRAJISHA C 56965743 422162 Kusavan 180 

ASHIK ARAVIND 73343698 422213 Ezhava 181 

ARJUN VINAYAN 70967510 422202 SC 182 

AHAMMED IJAS S 18222753 422281 Muslim 183 

NITHIN SANKAR S 52948269 422155 OBX 184 

P AJITH 61060780 422197 SC 185 
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